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2018 AAU Junior Olympic Games - 7/26/2018 to 7/29/2018

Sanction #: IA-18-125A

Team Rankings - Through Event 138

Girls - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Team New England 1,833Team New England

 2 United Southern Tier 1,635. 50United Southern Tier

 3 Blue Wave Swimming 1,486Blue Wave Swimming

 4 Team Arkansas 1,279Team Arkansas

 5 Bison Aquatic Club 1,072. 50Bison Aquatic Club

 6 South Wind Swim Conference 846. 50South Wind Swim Conference

 7 Unattached Texas 406. 50Unattached Texas

 8 James River Valley League 336James River Valley League

 9 North Side Swim Team 265North Side Swim Team

 10 Unattached California 146Unattached California

 11 Unattached Oklahoma 103Unattached Oklahoma

 12 AL Bustan Manta Rays 78AL Bustan Manta Rays

 13 Unattached Iowa 74Unattached Iowa

 14 Eagle Pointe Stingrays 71Eagle Pointe Stingrays

 15 Unattched Pennsylvania 57Unattched Pennsylvania

 16 Poplar Bluff Swim Team 36Poplar Bluff Swim Team

 17 Farmington Area Swim Team 21Farmington Area Swim Team

 18 Unattached Illinois 20Unattached Illinois

 19 Highlands Hurricanes Swim Team 17Highlands Hurricanes Swim Team

 20 Scott City Dolphins 3Scott City Dolphins

 20 Ste Gen Stingrays 3Ste Gen Stingrays
 9,789.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Team Arkansas 2,456Team Arkansas

 2 Team New England 2,360Team New England

 3 Bison Aquatic Club 976. 50Bison Aquatic Club

 4 South Wind Swim Conference 606. 50South Wind Swim Conference

 5 Blue Wave Swimming 530Blue Wave Swimming

 6 Highlands Hurricanes Swim Team 437Highlands Hurricanes Swim Team

 7 Unattached Texas 292Unattached Texas

 8 North Side Swim Team 207North Side Swim Team

 9 Unattached Iowa 204Unattached Iowa

 10 Unattached New York 197Unattached New York

 11 Gezira Sporting Club 156Gezira Sporting Club

 12 James River Valley League 117James River Valley League

 13 Farmington Area Swim Team 90Farmington Area Swim Team

 14 Unattached Missouri 67Unattached Missouri

 15 Unattached Wisconsin 61Unattached Wisconsin

 16 Unattached Minnesota 59Unattached Minnesota

 17 Tiger Aquatics 51Tiger Aquatics

 18 Perryville Piranha Swim Team 49Perryville Piranha Swim Team

 19 Unattached Georgia 32Unattached Georgia
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Sanction #: IA-18-125A

Team Rankings - Through Event 138

Boys - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 20 Eagle Pointe Stingrays 30Eagle Pointe Stingrays

 21 Poplar Bluff Swim Team 26Poplar Bluff Swim Team

 22 United Southern Tier 22United Southern Tier

 23 Hagerstown Area Swimming 15Hagerstown Area Swimming

 24 AL Bustan Manta Rays 12AL Bustan Manta Rays

 25 Harlingen Aquatics Team 11Harlingen Aquatics Team

 26 Ste Gen Stingrays 9Ste Gen Stingrays
 9,073.00Total

Combined Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place Team Points

 1 Team New England 4,193Team New England

 2 Team Arkansas 3,735Team Arkansas

 3 Bison Aquatic Club 2,049Bison Aquatic Club

 4 Blue Wave Swimming 2,016Blue Wave Swimming

 5 United Southern Tier 1,657. 50United Southern Tier

 6 South Wind Swim Conference 1,453South Wind Swim Conference

 7 Unattached Texas 698. 50Unattached Texas

 8 North Side Swim Team 472North Side Swim Team

 9 Highlands Hurricanes Swim Team 454Highlands Hurricanes Swim Team

 10 James River Valley League 453James River Valley League

 11 Unattached Iowa 278Unattached Iowa

 12 Unattached New York 197Unattached New York

 13 Gezira Sporting Club 156Gezira Sporting Club

 14 Unattached California 146Unattached California

 15 Farmington Area Swim Team 111Farmington Area Swim Team

 16 Unattached Oklahoma 103Unattached Oklahoma

 17 Eagle Pointe Stingrays 101Eagle Pointe Stingrays

 18 AL Bustan Manta Rays 90AL Bustan Manta Rays

 19 Unattached Missouri 67Unattached Missouri

 20 Poplar Bluff Swim Team 62Poplar Bluff Swim Team

 21 Unattached Wisconsin 61Unattached Wisconsin

 22 Unattached Minnesota 59Unattached Minnesota

 23 Unattched Pennsylvania 57Unattched Pennsylvania

 24 Tiger Aquatics 51Tiger Aquatics

 25 Perryville Piranha Swim Team 49Perryville Piranha Swim Team

 26 Unattached Georgia 32Unattached Georgia

 27 Unattached Illinois 20Unattached Illinois

 28 Hagerstown Area Swimming 15Hagerstown Area Swimming

 29 Ste Gen Stingrays 12Ste Gen Stingrays

 30 Harlingen Aquatics Team 11Harlingen Aquatics Team

 31 Scott City Dolphins 3Scott City Dolphins
 18,862.00Total


